



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

API # 15-035-24659-00-00
6766 Field Hard doc
6663

TICKET NUMBER 51421
LOCATION EL Dorado
FOREMAN Fuzzy

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT**

Invoice # 808686

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
9-29-16	1128	Godfrey #2	16	30S	5E	Cowley
CUSTOMER Alton Oil LLC			TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER			
MAILING ADDRESS Box 117			603	Tracy		
CITY STATE ZIP CODE Winfield KS 67156			711	Jeremy		
			725	Fuzzy		

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 220' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 220'
 CASING DEPTH 220' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.7 SLURRY VOL 36.3 BBL WATER gal/sk 6.5 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 12.7 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting on Dixon Drlg. Rig up and pump 5 BBL water mix 150 SKS CLASS 'A' 390cc 290gel w 1/2# poly flake. Displace 12 3/4 BBL and shut in.

Cement did circulate approx 5+ BBLs do pig.

Thanks Fuzzy & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0450	1	PUMP CHARGE	1500 ⁰⁰	1500 ⁰⁰
LE0002	25 miles	MILEAGE	7.15	178.75
CE0711	7 ton	Ton Mileage Delivery (min)	660 ⁰⁰	660 ⁰⁰
CC5800A	150 SKS	CLASS 'A'	20 ⁰⁰	3000 ⁰⁰
CC5325	450#	Calcium Chloride	1.00	450 ⁰⁰
CC5965	300#	Gel	.30	90 ⁰⁰
CC6075	75#	Poly. flake	2.00	150 ⁰⁰
		subtotal		6028.75
		less discount 45%		2712.93
		sub total		3315.82
		SALES TAX		136.99
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		3452.81

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

6804
Field ticket date
6702

TICKET NUMBER 51406
LOCATION: 180
FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT **Invoice # 808772**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-4-16	1128	Godfrey # 2	16	30	SE	Cowley
CUSTOMER Atton oil			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS Po Box 117			760	Chris		
CITY Winfield			611	Jack		
STATE KS			577	Jacob		
ZIP CODE 67156						

JOB TYPE long string HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3218 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2
CASING DEPTH 3217 DRILL PIPE N/A TUBING N/A OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT 14.5 lb SLURRY VOL 32.93 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 7ft Shoe Joint
DISPLACEMENT 76.6l DISPLACEMENT PSI 750 MIX PSI 300 RATE 6 bpm

REMARKS: Salty meeting, Ran pipe centralizer on Joints 1, 3, 5, 15
Basket on Joint 10, land pipe, circulate on Bottom for
45 min, pump 5 bbl water, 500 gal mud flush, 5 bbl water, mix
12.5 sls base mix 5/8 kol-seal 11b pheno, wash pump and
hincs, Reliese plug, displace, 76.6 bbl landing plug at
1250 psi check float, float held Job complete

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0452	1	PUMP CHARGE	2300.00	2300.00
CE0002	45	MILEAGE	7.15	321.75
CE0711	1	min bulk delivery	660.00	660.00
CC5800A	10126 125	Class A	20.00	2500.00
CC5325	200	calcium chloride	1.25	250.00
CC5965	400	gel	1.30	120.00
CC6077	650	kol-seal	1.50	325.00
CC6079	125	pheno-seal	1.35	168.75
CP8254	1	5 1/2 hatch down plug	400.00	400.00
CP8485	1	5 1/2 AFw Float Shoe	585.00	585.00
CP8576	4	5 1/2 Sband turbalizer	110.00	440.00
CP8651	1	5 1/2 Recip Basket	360.00	360.00
CC6125	10127 500	mud flush	1.65	325.00
		Subtotal		8755.50
			45%	3939.98
		total		4815.52
		SALES TAX		208.22
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		5,018.74

SCANNED

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION: Mike R... TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.